Rang

Name

1 Gmir Reto

2 Burer Norbert

3 Gmiir Rolf

4 Moser Rita

5 Sigrist Martin

6 Busser Mario

7 Vogel Daniel

8 Hammerli Rico

9 Tanner Anton
10 Heimberg Thomas
11 Busser Elmar
12 Schwarz Marco
13 Hartmann Mirjam
14 Bischoff Bruno
15 Gmdr Urs
16 Gmdir Ralph
17 Grob Roger

18 Lenherr -Vetsch Monika

19 Sonderegger Alfred
20 Berger Heinrich

21 Stutz Rolf

22 Bachmann Peter
23 Pfiffner Martin

24 Antonucci Antonio
25 Wenk Niklaus

26 Staub Anton

27 Steinmann Heinz
28 Rupp Ernst

29 Schlegel Hardy

30 Knechtle Hans

31 Hammerli Peter
32 Kuonen Marinus
33 Busser Hanspeter
34 Busser Ilvo

35 Althaus Hansruedi
36 Knobel Marc

37 Wolfer Kurt

38 Kobler Willi

39 Rothenberger Kurt
40 Stricker Burkhard
41 Dutler Remo

42 Gmir Benjamin
43 Battilana Mirco

44 Hochreutener Paul
45 Zimmermann Dolores
46 Britt Ruedi

47 Hammerli Simone
48 Sonderegger Niklaus
49 Rosenast Armin
50 Gschwend Robert
51 Graf Hans

52 Schweizer Michael
53 Hohener Max

54 Dietschi Ruedi

55 Willi Stefan

56 Gmir Benedikt

57 Burki Edgar

58 Koller Ivo

59 Jolly Lucien

60 Bellmont Franz

61 Bellmont Franz
62 Pfiffner Walter

63 Tritsch Josef

64 Bosch Robert

65 Erni-Beer Christin

Jahrgang
1981 E
1945 SV
1969 S
1965 S
1955V
1959 V
1961 S
2001 U21
1943 SV
1985 E
1959 V
1985 E
1989 E
1944 SV
1972 S
1987 E
1977 E
1966 S
1954 V
1945 SV
1963 S
1977 E
1948 SV
1961 S
1946 SV
1956 V
1964 S
1949 SV
1954 V
1967 S
1965 S
1968 S
1975 E
19718
1964 S
2000 U21
1954 V
1964 S
1940 SV
1969 S
1996 E
1968 S
2003 U17
1956 V
1966 S
1948 SV
1997 E
1953 V
1960 S
1970 S
1960 S
1981 E
1948 SV
1961 S
1962 S
1958 V
1984 E
1963 S
2001 U21
1962 S
1988 E
1957 V
1958 V
1945 SV
1951V

Sektion
Amden
Walenstadt
Amden
Weisstannen
Niederurnen
Amden
Diegten
Weesen
St. Luzisteig
Buchs-Réfis
Amden
Wartau
Schiers
Heiden
Amden
Amden
Buchs-Réfis
Gams
Gams
Wartau
Linthal
Amden
Wartau
Diegten
Hub-Hard
Unteriberg
Niederurnen
Taminaschutzen
Wartau
Schlatt-Haslen
Weesen
Oberegg
Amden
Weesen
Berneck
Nieder-/Oberurnen
Dagerlen
Hub-Hard
Weesen
Gams
Buchs-Réfis
Amden
Wartau
Oberegg
Buchs-Réfis
Weisstannen
Nieder-/Oberurnen
Oberegg
Niederurnen
Wartau
Oberriet
Wartau
Berneck
Hub-Hard
Buchs-Réfis
Amden
Oberegg
Schlatt-Haslen
Weesen
Unteriberg
Unteriberg
Weisstannen
Unteriberg
Wartau
Igis-Landquart

Schitzen
Stadtschiitzen
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Standschiitzen
Schitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein

Vereinigte Schitzengesellschaft

Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzen

Schitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Schitzenverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Standschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Bezirksschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Standschitzen
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzen
Feldschitzen
Bezirksschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiesssportverein

Waffe TS Resultat

57 03
57 03
57 03
90
KA
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
KA
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
KA
57 03
90
57 03
KA
90
KA
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
KA
57 03
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
57 03

100
95
99
93
99
99
98
96
91
99
98
98
98
99
99
99
97
95
98
97
97
97
95
95
93
93

100
99
99
98
97
97
97
94
90
99
99
94
92
92
87

100
96
96
95
94
94
92
92
89
99
99
97
96
96
95
95
94
93
91
90
87
98
97
97

146
145
144
143
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134



66 Hartmann Désirée
67 Widmer Peter
68 Beeli Peter
69 Caduff Ignaz
70 Eggenberger Hans
71 Frei Bernhard
72 Zangger Ernst
73 Zeller Werner
74 Bigger Peter
75 Mannhart Beat
76 Widmer Andreas
77 Kessler Isidor
78 Krassig Johnny
79 Battilana Joel
80 Biichi (Junior) Bruno
81 Stieger Markus
82 Tschirky Alex
83 Bellmont Martin
84 Widler Rudolf
85 Hammerli Josef
86 Gerschwiler Albert
87 Gmir Stefan
88 Nascher Johann Georg
89 Battilana lvano
90 Bachmann Ramona
91 Lippuner -Scherrer Silvia
92 Goldi Ramon
93 Jud Cornelius
94 Eberle Robert
95 Tobler Gian
96 Heimberg Werner
97 Rapold Beatrice
98 Kaiser Paul
99 Rapold Andres
100 Gmdr Peter
101 Horler Herbert
102 Janser Sabine
103 Gubser Emil
104 Kessler Hans
105 Eder Urs
106 Janser Jannik
107 Steinmann Jakob
108 Menegon Christoph
109 Leuzinger Andreas
110 Ackermann Robert
111 Gabathuler Mathias
112 Krassig Tobias
113 Jarc David
114 Fassler Roland
115 Gabathuler Heinrich
116 Studer Willy
117 Buhler Martin
118 Janser Peter
119 Spiess Ernst
120 Steger Michael
121 Sonderegger Erich
122 Graf Renato
123 Roman Neyer
124 Gubser Hermann
125 Knobel Peter
126 Foppa Marinus
127 Dietschi Theo
128 Bosch Jngeborg
129 Angehrn David
130 Schlegel Jakob
131 Zogg Erich

1996 E
1948 SV
1961 S
1945 SV
1953V
1959 V
1952V
1954 Vv
1959V
1982 E
1988 E
1953 V
1956 V
2000 U21
1960 S
1960 S
1966 S
1966 S
1947 SV
1972 S
1944 SV
1978 E
1948 SV
1970 S
1998 E
1969 S
2001 U21
1963 S
1966 S
2001 U21
1957 V
1948 SV
1962 S
1946 SV
1974 E
1969 S
1982 E
1958 V
1944 SV
1956 V
1992 E
1958 V
1946 SV
1998 E
1946 SV
1956 V
1989 E
1987 E
1972 S
1939 SV
1939 SV
1969 S
1987 E
1945 SV
1976 E
1965 S
1949 SV
1980 E
1970 S
1963 S
1969 S
1959 V
1957 V
1987 E
1959V
1951V

Schiers
Igis-Landquart
Peist-Arosa
Ruschein

Wartau

Berneck
Buchs-Réfis
Quarten-Oberterzen
Quarten-Oberterzen
Wartau
Niederurnen
Quarten-Oberterzen
Buchs-Réfis
Wartau

Berneck

Hub-Hard
Weisstannen
Unteriberg
Unteriberg
Nieder-/Oberurnen
Walenstadt
Amden
Buchs-Réfis
Wartau

Weesen

Gams

Buchs-Réfis
Walenstadt
Weesen
Buchs-Réfis
Buchs-Réfis
Schlatt-Haslen
Gams
Schlatt-Haslen
Amden
Schlatt-Haslen
Quinten
Quarten-Oberterzen
Weesen

Quinten

Quinten
Niederurnen
Peist-Arosa
Buchs-Réfis
Weesen

Wartau
Buchs-Réfis
Wartau

Unteriberg

Wartau

Berneck

Weesen

Quinten

Unteriberg
Oberriet

Oberegg
Buchs-Réfis
Wangs
Quarten-Oberterzen
Nieder-/Oberurnen
Domat/Ems
Hub-Hard

Wartau
Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Wartau
Walenstadt

Schitzenverein
Schiesssportverein
Schitzenverein
Societad da tir Vorab
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Standschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Stadtschiitzen
Schitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stadtschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Bezirksschitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft Tell
Bezirksschitzen
Schitzen
Bezirksschitzen
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Standschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Militarschitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Stadtschiitzen

90
57 03
90
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
KA

KA
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
KA
90
90

90

97
95
95
94
93
100
98
98
95
95
95
94
94
93
92
92
92
91
99
95
93
92
91
86
84
82
99
99
99
95
93
92
92
91
90
86
99
97
96
96
96
94
90
90
87
98
93
91
88
85
96
94
94
87
96
94
93
92
90
88
87
86
98
98
98
96

134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
125
125



132 Schneider Leo

133 Kaufmann Andreas
134 Zach Ernst

135 Horat Beat

136 Lampert Rainer

137 Eggenberger Heinrich

138 Hammerli Dario
139 Som Johann

140 Gmir Rahel

141 Albertin Othmar
142 Mittelholzer Guido
143 Blsser Max

144 Hilbe Roger

145 Marxer Philipp
146 Graf Ulrich

147 Michel Oskar

148 Fuster Urs

149 Schiess Hans
150 Schlegel Annemarie
151 Gmir Max

152 Bertenghi Sandro
1563 Klausmann Sven
154 Bigger Bonifaz
155 Caviezel Aldo
156 Giger Othmar

157 Koch Christian
158 Brunner Kathi

159 Grob Max

160 Grob Josef

161 Pleisch Stefan
162 Thoma Gallus
163 Buchler Ernst

164 Koch Benjamin
165 Holinger Hermann
166 Zimmermann Diana
167 Boni Pius

168 Burki Karl

169 Thoma Alessia
170 Romer Kurt

171 Jager Loris

1947 SV
2001 U21
1949 SV
1942 SV
1970 S
1957V
1990 E
1942 SV
2000 U21
1946 SV
1953 V
1953 V
1977 E
1989 E
1945 SV
1945 SV
1953 V
1943 SV
1961 S
1943 SV
1976 E
1985 E
1955V
1954 Vv
1957V
1992 E
1954 vV
1948 SV
2002 U21
1938 SV
1941 SV
1953 V
1995 E
1969 S
1978 E
1956 V
1936 SV
2006 U17
1947 SV
1994 E

Weisstannen
Rufi-Maseltrangen
Nesslau
Unteriberg

Wartau

Wartau

Weesen

Wartau

Weesen
Walenstadt
Schlatt-Haslen
Amden

Wartau

Wartau
Igis-Landquart
Sargans
Eggerstanden
Trimmis

Wartau

Amden

Weesen

Quinten
Quarten-Oberterzen
Igis-Landquart
Quarten-Oberterzen
Wartau

Hub-Hard
Buchs-Réfis
Buchs-Réfis
Niederurnen
Amden

Dielsdorf

Wartau
Nieder-/Oberurnen
Schlatt-Haslen
Weesen

Oberegg

Weesen

Betzholz
Peist-Arosa

Schitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Stadtschiitzen
Bezirksschiitzen
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiesssportverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzen
Schitzenverein
Militarschiitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiesssportverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Standschiitzen
Schitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzenverein
Bezirksschiitzen
Schitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein

90
90
57 03
57 03

KA
90
KA
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
KA
57 03
KA
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
KA
57 03
57 03
90
KA
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
90

95

90
89
89
85
83
95
92
90
88
87
87
84
78
92
92
82
80
86
84
76
73
92
89
88
83
92
85
80
79
86
88
80
78
86
82
97
84
81

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
120
120
120
119
118
117
117
116
115
113
111
106

98



