Rang Name	Jahrgang	Sektion		Waffe	TS	Resultat
1 Gmür Reto	1981 E	Amden	Schützen	57 03	100	146
2 Bürer Norbert	1945 SV	Walenstadt	Stadtschützen	57 03	95	145
3 Gmür Rolf	1969 S	Amden	Schützen	57 03	99	144
4 Moser Rita	1965 S	Weisstannen	Schützenverein	90	93	143
5 Sigrist Martin	1955 V	Niederurnen	Standschützen	KA	99	142
6 Büsser Mario	1959 V	Amden	Schützen	57 03	99	142
7 Vogel Daniel	1961 S	Diegten	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	98	142
8 Hämmerli Rico	2001 U21	Weesen	Schützenverein	90 57 03	96 91	142 142
9 Tanner Anton 10 Heimberg Thomas	1943 SV 1985 E	St. Luzisteig Buchs-Räfis	Vereinigte Schützengesellschaft Schützengesellschaft	57 03	99	142
11 Büsser Elmar	1959 V	Amden	Schützen	57 03	98	141
12 Schwarz Marco	1985 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	98	141
13 Hartmann Mirjam	1989 E	Schiers	Schützenverein	90	98	141
14 Bischoff Bruno	1944 SV	Heiden	Feldschützen	57 03	99	140
15 Gmür Urs	1972 S	Amden	Schützen	57 03	99	140
16 Gmür Ralph	1987 E	Amden	Schützen	57 03	99	140
17 Grob Roger	1977 E	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	90	97	140
18 Lenherr -Vetsch Monika	1966 S	Gams	Schützengesellschaft Tell	90	95	140
19 Sonderegger Alfred	1954 V	Gams	Schützengesellschaft Tell	KA	98	139
20 Berger Heinrich	1945 SV	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	97	139
21 Stutz Rolf 22 Bachmann Peter	1963 S 1977 E	Linthal Amden	Feldschützengesellschaft Schützen	57 03 57 03	97 97	139 139
23 Pfiffner Martin	1977 E 1948 SV	Wartau	Schützen	KA	95	139
24 Antonucci Antonio	1940 SV 1961 S	Diegten	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	95	139
25 Wenk Niklaus	1946 SV	Hub-Hard	Schützengesenschaft	90	93	139
26 Staub Anton	1956 V	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	93	139
27 Steinmann Heinz	1964 S	Niederurnen	Standschützen	KA	100	138
28 Rupp Ernst	1949 SV	Taminaschützen	Schützengesellschaft	90	99	138
29 Schlegel Hardy	1954 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	99	138
30 Knechtle Hans	1967 S	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	90	98	138
31 Hämmerli Peter	1965 S	Weesen	Schützenverein	57 03	97	138
32 Kuonen Marinus	1968 S	Oberegg	Feldschützen	57 03	97	138
33 Büsser Hanspeter	1975 E	Amden	Schützen	57 03	97	138
34 Büsser Ivo 35 Althaus Hansruedi	1971 S	Weesen	Schützenverein	57 03 57 03	94 90	138
36 Knobel Marc	1964 S 2000 U21	Berneck Nieder-/Oberurnen	Schützengesellschaft Schützenverein	57 03 57 03	99	138 137
37 Wolfer Kurt	1954 V	Dägerlen	Schützenverein	57 03	99	137
38 Kobler Willi	1964 S	Hub-Hard	Schützenverein	90	94	137
39 Rothenberger Kurt	1940 SV	Weesen	Schützenverein	57 03	92	137
40 Stricker Burkhard	1969 S	Gams	Schützengesellschaft Tell	90	92	137
41 Dutler Remo	1996 E	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	87	137
42 Gmür Benjamin	1968 S	Amden	Schützen	90	100	136
43 Battilana Mirco	2003 U17	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	96	136
44 Hochreutener Paul	1956 V	Oberegg	Feldschützen	57 03	96	136
45 Zimmermann Dolores	1966 S	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	95	136
46 Britt Ruedi	1948 SV	Weisstannen	Schützenverein	90	94	136
47 Hämmerli Simone	1997 E 1953 V	Nieder-/Oberurnen	Schützenverein Feldschützen	57 03 57 03	94 92	136 136
48 Sonderegger Niklaus 49 Rosenast Armin	1960 S	Oberegg Niederurnen	Standschützen	57 03 KA	92	136
50 Gschwend Robert	1970 S	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	89	136
51 Graf Hans	1960 S	Oberriet	Feldschützenverein	57 03	99	135
52 Schweizer Michael	1981 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	99	135
53 Höhener Max	1948 SV	Berneck	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	97	135
54 Dietschi Ruedi	1961 S	Hub-Hard	Schützenverein	57 03	96	135
55 Willi Stefan	1962 S	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	96	135
56 Gmür Benedikt	1958 V	Amden	Schützen	57 03	95	135
57 Bürki Edgar	1984 E	Oberegg	Feldschützen	90	95	135
58 Koller Ivo	1963 S	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	90	94	135
59 Jolly Lucien 60 Bellmont Franz	2001 U21 1962 S	Weesen	Schützengesellschaft	90 57 03	93 91	135 135
61 Bellmont Franz	1962 S 1988 E	Unteriberg Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft Schützengesellschaft	90	90	135
62 Pfiffner Walter	1966 E 1957 V	Weisstannen	Schützengesellschaft	90	87	135
63 Trütsch Josef	1958 V	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	90	98	134
64 Bösch Robert	1945 SV	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	97	134
65 Erni-Beer Christin	1951 V	lgis-Landquart	Schiesssportverein	57 03	97	134

66	Hartmann Désirée	1996 E	Schiers	Schützenverein	90	97	134
	Widmer Peter	1948 SV	Igis-Landquart	Schiesssportverein	57 03	95	134
	Beeli Peter	1961 S	Peist-Arosa	Schützenverein	90	95	134
	Caduff Ignaz	1945 SV	Ruschein	Societad da tir Vorab	57 03	94	134
	Eggenberger Hans	1953 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	93	134
	Frei Bernhard	1959 V	Berneck	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	100	133
	Zangger Ernst	1952 V	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	98	133
	Zeller Werner	1954 V	Quarten-Oberterzen	_	57 03	98	133
	Bigger Peter	1959 V	Quarten-Oberterzen		KA	95	133
	Mannhart Beat	1982 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	95	133
	Widmer Andreas	1988 E	Niederurnen	Standschützen	90	95	133
77	Kessler Isidor	1953 V	Quarten-Oberterzen	Schützenverein	90	94	133
78	Krässig Johnny	1956 V	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	94	133
79	Battilana Joel	2000 U21	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	93	133
80	Büchi (Junior) Bruno	1960 S	Berneck	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	92	133
81	Stieger Markus	1960 S	Hub-Hard	Schützenverein	57 03	92	133
82	Tschirky Alex	1966 S	Weisstannen	Schützenverein	90	92	133
83	Bellmont Martin	1966 S	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	90	91	133
84	Widler Rudolf	1947 SV	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	99	132
85	Hämmerli Josef	1972 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen	Schützenverein	57 03	95	132
86	Gerschwiler Albert	1944 SV	Walenstadt	Stadtschützen	90	93	132
87	Gmür Stefan	1978 E	Amden	Schützen	57 03	92	132
88	Näscher Johann Georg	1948 SV	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	91	132
89	Battilana Ivano	1970 S	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	86	132
90	Bachmann Ramona	1998 E	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	84	132
91	Lippuner -Scherrer Silvia	1969 S	Gams	Schützengesellschaft Tell	90	82	132
	Göldi Ramon	2001 U21	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	90	99	131
	Jud Cornelius	1963 S	Walenstadt	Stadtschützen	90	99	131
	Eberle Robert	1966 S	Weesen	Schützenverein	57 03	99	131
	Tobler Gian	2001 U21	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	90	95	131
	Heimberg Werner	1957 V	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	93	131
	Rapold Beatrice	1948 SV	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	KA	92	131
	Kaiser Paul	1962 S	Gams	Schützengesellschaft Tell	KA	92	131
	Rapold Andres	1946 SV	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	KA	91	131
	Gmür Peter	1974 E	Amden	Schützen	57 03	90	131
	Hörler Herbert	1969 S	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	90	86	131
	Janser Sabine	1982 E	Quinten	Militärschützenverein	90	99	130
	Gubser Emil Kessler Hans	1958 V	Quarten-Oberterzen		90 90	97 96	130 130
	Eder Urs	1944 SV 1956 V	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	96 96	130
	Janser Jannik	1956 V 1992 E	Quinten Quinten	Militärschützenverein Militärschützenverein	90	96 96	130
	Steinmann Jakob	1952 L 1958 V	Niederurnen	Standschützen	KA	94	130
	Menegon Christoph	1936 V 1946 SV	Peist-Arosa	Schützenverein	57 03	90	130
	Leuzinger Andreas	1998 E	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	90	90	130
	Ackermann Robert	1946 SV	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	87	130
	Gabathuler Mathias	1956 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	98	129
	Krässig Tobias	1989 E	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	93	129
	Jarc David	1987 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	91	129
	Fässler Roland	1972 S	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	88	129
	Gabathuler Heinrich	1939 SV	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	85	129
116	Studer Willy	1939 SV	Berneck	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	96	128
	Bühler Martin	1969 S	Weesen	Schützenverein	57 03	94	128
118	Janser Peter	1987 E	Quinten	Militärschützenverein	90	94	128
119	Spiess Ernst	1945 SV	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	87	128
120	Steger Michael	1976 E	Oberriet	Feldschützenverein	90	96	127
121	Sonderegger Erich	1965 S	Oberegg	Feldschützen	57 03	94	127
122	Graf Renato	1949 SV	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	93	127
123	Roman Neyer	1980 E	Wangs	Feldschützengesellschaft	90	92	127
124	Gubser Hermann	1970 S	Quarten-Oberterzen	Schützenverein	90	90	127
125	Knobel Peter	1963 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen	Schützenverein	57 03	88	127
	Foppa Marinus	1969 S	Domat/Ems	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	87	127
	Dietschi Theo	1959 V	Hub-Hard	Schützenverein	KA	86	127
	Bösch Jngeborg	1957 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	98	126
	Angehrn David	1987 E	Hefenhofen-Dozwil	Schützengesellschaft	90	98	126
	Schlegel Jakob	1959 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	98	125
131	Zogg Erich	1951 V	Walenstadt	Stadtschützen	90	96	125

132 Schneider Leo	1947 SV	Weisstannen	Schützenverein	90	95	125
133 Kaufmann Andreas	2001 U21	Rufi-Maseltrangen	Militärschützenverein	90	92	125
134 Zäch Ernst	1949 SV	Nesslau	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	90	125
135 Horat Beat	1942 SV	Unteriberg	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	89	125
136 Lampert Rainer	1970 S	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	89	125
137 Eggenberger Heinrich	1957 V	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	85	125
138 Hämmerli Dario	1990 E	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	83	125
139 Som Johann	1942 SV	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	95	124
140 Gmür Rahel	2000 U21	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	92	124
141 Albertin Othmar	1946 SV	Walenstadt	Stadtschützen	57 03	90	124
142 Mittelholzer Guido	1953 V	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	57 03	88	124
143 Büsser Max	1953 V	Amden	Schützen	57 03	87	124
144 Hilbe Roger	1977 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	57 03	87	124
145 Marxer Philipp	1989 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	84	124
146 Graf Ulrich	1945 SV	lgis-Landquart	Schiesssportverein	57 03	78	124
147 Michel Oskar	1945 SV	Sargans	Feldschützengesellschaft	KA	92	123
148 Fuster Urs	1953 V	Eggerstanden	Schützenverein	57 03	92	123
149 Schiess Hans	1943 SV	Trimmis	Feldschützengesellschaft	57 03	82	123
150 Schlegel Annemarie	1961 S	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	80	123
151 Gmür Max	1943 SV	Amden	Schützen	57 03	86	122
152 Bertenghi Sandro	1976 E	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	84	122
153 Klausmann Sven	1985 E	Quinten	Militärschützenverein	57 03	76	122
154 Bigger Bonifaz	1955 V	Quarten-Oberterzen		57 03	73	122
155 Caviezel Aldo	1954 V	lgis-Landquart	Schiesssportverein	90	92	121
156 Giger Othmar	1957 V	Quarten-Oberterzen		57 03	89	121
157 Koch Christian	1992 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	KA	88	121
158 Brunner Käthi	1954 V	Hub-Hard	Schützenverein	57 03	83	121
159 Grob Max	1948 SV	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	57 03	92	120
160 Grob Josef	2002 U21	Buchs-Räfis	Schützengesellschaft	90	85	120
161 Pleisch Stefan	1938 SV	Niederurnen	Standschützen	KA	80	120
162 Thoma Gallus	1941 SV	Amden	Schützen	90	79	119
163 Büchler Ernst	1953 V	Dielsdorf	Schützengesellschaft	90	86	118
164 Koch Benjamin	1995 E	Wartau	Schützenverein	90	88	117
165 Holinger Hermann	1969 S	Nieder-/Oberurnen	Schützenverein	57 03	80	117
166 Zimmermann Diana	1978 E	Schlatt-Haslen	Bezirksschützen	57 03	78	116
167 Böni Pius	1956 V	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	86	115
168 Bürki Karl	1936 SV	Oberegg	Feldschützen	57 03	82	113
169 Thoma Alessia	2006 U17	Weesen	Schützenverein	90	97	111
170 Romer Kurt	1947 SV	Betzholz	Schützengesellschaft	90	84	106
171 Jäger Loris	1994 E	Peist-Arosa	Schützenverein	90	81	98
-						